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number name and first name country
43 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR
30 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia BLR
12 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR
17 CHAMBRAUD Pauline FRA
5 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA

13 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
1 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER

28 LANGE Marcela GER
33 LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike GER
40 TAUBER Sylvi GER
29 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE

7 DANI Gyöngyi HUN
2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA

27 HAREZA Patrycja POL
46 PACEK Jadwiga POL
9 BOIKOVA Victoria RUS
6 MISHUROVA Irina RUS

19 VASILEVA Liudmila RUS
14 LYSENKO Yuliya UKR
25 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
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20 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
17 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct elimination

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.11.2014 11:05



IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP
EGER, HUNGARY

20th-23th NOVEMBER 2014
Foil Women B

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  13
Referee: MARCHETTI Daria IWAS, ISMAILOV Khasan RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1
BOIKOVA Victoria RUS  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 22 29 2
TAUBER Sylvi GER  0  1  V  0  2  1 0,167 -19 9 7
PACEK Jadwiga POL  1  0  3  1  V  2 0,167 -16 12 5
BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER  4  1  V  V  V  1 0,500 4 21 4
LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE  1  0  V  3  1  1 0,167 -16 11 6
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR  4  0  V  V  V  V 0,667 9 24 3

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  14
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR, ZHURAUSKI Viachislau BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR  2  3  0  0  V  1 0,167 -16 11 6
VASILEVA Liudmila RUS  V  V  2  0  V  4 0,500 -1 21 4
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO  V  3  3  0  4  4 0,167 -9 19 5
VIO Beatrice Maria ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
DANI Gyöngyi HUN  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 18 28 3
LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike GER  2  2  V  2  0  0 0,167 -18 11 7
CHAMBRAUD Pauline FRA  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 8 26 2

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  15
Referee: TAMÁS Henriette HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA  V  V  V  1  2 0,600 4 18 3
HAREZA Patrycja POL  4  V  2  0  0 0,200 -10 11 5
LANGE Marcela GER  0  1  2  1  0 0,000 -21 4 6
LYSENKO Yuliya UKR  2  V  V  2  V 0,600 4 19 2
MISHUROVA Irina RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasi BLR V3  V  V  1  1 0,600 3 15 4
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 MISHUROVA Irina RUS 1,000 20 25 qualifier
2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA 1,000 18 30 qualifier
3 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 1,000 16 30 qualifier
4 BOIKOVA Victoria RUS 0,833 22 29 qualifier
5 CHAMBRAUD Pauline FRA 0,833 8 26 qualifier
6 DANI Gyöngyi HUN 0,667 18 28 qualifier
7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 0,667 9 24 qualifier
8 LYSENKO Yuliya UKR 0,600 4 19 qualifier
9 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 0,600 4 18 qualifier

10 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia BLR 0,600 3 15 qualifier
11 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER 0,500 4 21 qualifier
12 VASILEVA Liudmila RUS 0,500 -1 21 qualifier
13 HAREZA Patrycja POL 0,200 -10 11 qualifier
14 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 0,167 -9 19 qualifier
15 PACEK Jadwiga POL 0,167 -16 12 qualifier
16 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR 0,167 -16 11 qualifier
16 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 0,167 -16 11 qualifier

18 LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike GER 0,167 -18 11 eliminated
19 TAUBER Sylvi GER 0,167 -19 9 eliminated
20 LANGE Marcela GER 0,000 -21 4 eliminated
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1 MISHUROVA Irina RUS

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE

16 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR    15/10
9 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 LYSENKO Yuliya UKR

5 CHAMBRAUD Pauline FRA

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 VASILEVA Liudmila RUS

13 HAREZA Patrycja POL

20 --------- ---

29 --------- ---

4 BOIKOVA Victoria RUS

3 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR

30 --------- ---

19 --------- ---

14 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

11 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 DANI Gyöngyi HUN

7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia BLR

15 PACEK Jadwiga POL

18 --------- ---

31 --------- ---

2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA

MISHUROVA Irina

Tableau of 16

FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina    15/1

DEMAUDE Cecile

LYSENKO Yuliya    15/8

CHAMBRAUD Pauline

VASILEVA Liudmila    15/3

HAREZA Patrycja

BOIKOVA Victoria    15/6

POZNIAK Tetiana

KHETSURIANI Irma    15/8

BRIESE-BAETKE Simone

DANI Gyöngyi    15/6

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia    15/3

PACEK Jadwiga

VIO Beatrice Maria    15/1

MISHUROVA Irina

Tableau of 8

LYSENKO Yuliya

   15/6

VASILEVA Liudmila

BOIKOVA Victoria

   15/13

POZNIAK Tetiana

BRIESE-BAETKE Simone

   15/13

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia

VIO Beatrice Maria

   15/4

MISHUROVA Irina

Semi-finals

BOIKOVA Victoria

POZNIAK Tetiana

VIO Beatrice Maria
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1 MISHUROVA Irina RUS

Tableau of 8

8 LYSENKO Yuliya UKR    15/6

5 VASILEVA Liudmila RUS

4 BOIKOVA Victoria RUS    15/13

3 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR

6 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER    15/13

7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR

2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA    15/4

MISHUROVA Irina

Semi-finals

BOIKOVA Victoria
   15/9

POZNIAK Tetiana

VIO Beatrice Maria
   15/6

MISHUROVA Irina

Final

VIO Beatrice Maria

   15/2
VIO Beatrice Maria
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rank name and first name country
1 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA
2 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
3 BOIKOVA Victoria RUS
3 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
5 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR
6 LYSENKO Yuliya UKR
7 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER
8 VASILEVA Liudmila RUS
9 CHAMBRAUD Pauline FRA

10 DANI Gyöngyi HUN
11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
12 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia BLR
13 HAREZA Patrycja POL
14 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
15 PACEK Jadwiga POL
16 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR
17 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE

18 LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike GER
19 TAUBER Sylvi GER
20 LANGE Marcela GER
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name and first name country poules matches finales
AWADA Karim IWAS 0 2 2
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 1 1 0
FARREN Christopher GBR 0 1 0
ISMAILOV Khasan RUS 1 1 0
LA ROSA Massimo ITA 0 1 0
LECZYCKI Jakub POL 0 0 1
LETINOIS Thierry FRA 0 0 1
MARCHETTI Daria IWAS 1 1 0
TAMÁS Henriette HUN 1 3 2
WIESNER Kathrin GER 0 2 1
ZHURAUSKI Viachislau BLR 1 1 2
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